‘f Lady Gators Basketball
%526 GIRLS SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE 9A 9B WV Varsity,

A i Coaches
Nov. 1 sat. tascocita Away TBA TBA TBA TBA

Scrimmage
Nov. 4 Tues. La Porte Scrimmage Away TBA TBA TBA TBA Head Coach

Pre-District Toya Peterson
‘ Pearland tpeterson@dickinsonisd.org

Nov. 7 Fri. Home 4:00 5:30 530 7.00 281-229-6501

Pasadena (9B Only)

D .
Nov. 8 Sat. lowa Colony (e\:::zlrtjt;:::r X X X 9:30

Nov. 11 Tues. CE King Away 4:00 X 5:30 7:00 Varsity Assistant
Jessieka Palmer
Jjpalmeri@dickinsonisd.org

Junior Varsity
Hightower H ) ‘ ‘ Steven Casteel
Pasadena (9B Only) ome ' ' ' ' icki i
y scasteel@dickinsonisd.org

Yates
(Varsity Only)

Thanksgiving Classic

Ereshman

T Alief Tayl A . Shelby Hollen
I = 1 A I | oo

24-6A District

School Information

Dec. 16 Tues. Clear Creek Home 4:00 X 530 7:00
Dec. 19 Fri. Clear Brook Away 12:30 X 2:00 3:30 Dickinson HS
Address:
— 3800 Baker Drive
Dickinson, TX 77539
Jan. 3 Sat. Clear Lake Away 10:00 11:30 11:30 1:00
Brazoswood Phone:
Jan.7 Wed Gator Bite Night Home 400 % 530 7:00 281-229-6400
(Youth/JH Night)
Fax:
Jan. 10 Sat. Clear Springs Awa 10:00 11:30 11:30 1:00
pring Y 281-229-6401
Jan. 14 Wed. Clear Falls Away 4:00 5:30 5:30 7:00
Jan. 17 Sat. Deer Park Home 10:00 11:30 11:30 100 Superintendent:
Dr. Rebecca Brown
Jan. 21 Wed. Clear Creek Away 4:00 X 530 7:00
Clear Brook incipal:
Jan. 24 Sat. (Senior Night) Home 10:00 X 11.30 1.00 Principal: .
enior Nig Courtney Ramirez
Jan. 27 Tues. Clear Lake Home 4:00 530 530 7:00
; Athletic Director:
Jan. 30 Fri. Brazoswood Away 4:30 X 5:30 7:00 John Snelson
Clear Springs
Feb. 3 Tues. (Teacher Home 4:00 5:30 530 7:00 Asst. Athletic Director:
Appreciation) Tina Knight-Gray
Feb. 6 Fri. Clear Falls Home 4:00 5:30 530 7:00 Henry Coleman
Feb. 10 Tues. Deer Park Away 4:30 5:30 5:30 7:00 i
Trainer:
P eessmermet T | JohnHamon
Feb. 16-18 Mon-Wed Bi-District TBA X X X TBD
Feb. 19-20 Thurs-Fri Area TBA X X X TBD
Feb. 23-25 Mon-Wed Regional Qualifier TBA X X X TBD
Feb. 28 Fri. Regional Finals Away X X X TBD

\ Mar. 7 Sat. State Tournament San Antonio X X X TBD )

Gator Nation




